PLAT OF PROPERTY SURVEY
FOR

ELMER R. EBERSOLE
PART OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER,SECTION TWENTY(20)

TOWNSHIP TWENTY-TWO (22), RANGE NINETEEN (i9)
SHARON TOWNSHIP, RICHLAND COUNTY, OHIO

S.R. 6l

- - —tb
N. LINE, SW 174, SEC. 20 h2 \}

BEARINGS ASSUMED

LEGEND

® IRON PIPE FOUND
O IRON PIN SET WITH CAP
STAMPED "FEK & A &687"

92 o°

0.44 ACRE

0.44 ACRE

10088"

20°

_DUE NORTH

0.44 ACRE

DEED REFERENCE

VOL. 649, PAGE 618 PREPARED BY:

F.E.KROCKA & ASSOCIATES

RAYMOND G. LENCZOWSK!
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